
Sterk
DESSERT MENU

- Desserts-
BAKLAVA

RICE PUDDING

KAZAN DIBI

ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY

HOMEMADE CAKE
STRAWBERRY, LEMON , CHOCOLATE

KEMALPASA

 

ALL DESERTS ARE
HOMEMADE

8.90

6.90

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.00

DESSERT WINE & PORT
 
Dindarello, Maculan
Ferreira Tawny Port

100ML BOTTLE
9.00 65.00
7.00 40.00

- LIQUERS COFFEE -
IRISH COFFEE

BAILEYS COFFEE

TIA MARIA COFFEE

FRENCH COFFEE

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

- COFFEE -
 
Espresso
machiato
Americano ( Black , White)
latte
flat white
cappucino
mocha
hot chocolate
white coffee
turkish coffee

Single DOUBLE
3.00 3.50
3.10 3.50

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
5.10

- TEA-
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY TEA
CHAMOMILE
TURKISH TEA

JASMINE TEA
GREEN TEA

FRESH MINT TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
LEMON AND GINGER TEA

3.20
3.80

3.30
3.10
3.30

3.20
3.60

3.30
3.40


